
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 28 X 17 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260104-1238001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 03JAN26
ACTWGT: 23.81 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

DANIELLE Coots
DANIELLE Coots

397 North Street

(937) 321-1295
Waynesville OH 45068 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 9398 4826

     45068

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8875 9398 4826


